BCT纽扣高温系列-BCT Button high temperature series
 产品特点 Features
 V、H、C型多种结构，安装时可选择；
V, H, C a variety of structure, can choose when to install；
 符合 ROHS标准，无 Cd、Pb 等污染物质；
Comply with ROHS standards no Cd Pb and other pollutants;
 充放电循环寿命长；
Long charge-discharge cycle life；

F
容量
允许偏差
Cap.olerance
内阻
ESR，mΩ
尺寸
Size，mm
ΦD×L
质量
Weight
g
体积
Volume
mlAC@1kHz DC
BCT003R6C104FS 3.6 0.10 ±20% 40 60 13.5×6.6 3.0 0.94
BCT003R6H104FS 3.6 0.10 ±20% 40 60 11.5×6.0 1.4 0.62
BCT003R6V104FS 3.6 0.10 ±20% 40 60 11.5×12.5 1.4 1.30
BCT003R6C224FS 3.6 0.22 ±20% 40 60 13.5×6.6 3.1 0.94
BCT003R6H224FS 3.6 0.22 ±20% 40 60 11.5×6.0 1.5 0.62
BCT003R6V224FS 3.6 0.22 ±20% 40 60 11.5×12.5 1.5 1.30
BCT003R6C334FAS 3.6 0.33 ±20% 50 75 13.5×6.6 3.1 0.94
BCT003R6H334FAS 3.6 0.33 ±20% 50 75 11.5×6.0 1.5 0.62
BCT003R6V334FAS 3.6 0.33 ±20% 50 75 11.5×12.5 1.5 1.30
BCT003R6C334FBS 3.6 0.33 ±20% 50 75 13.5×7.3 3.1 1.04
BCT003R6H334FBS 3.6 0.33 ±20% 50 75 11.5×6.0 1.5 0.62
BCT003R6V334FBS 3.6 0.33 ±20% 50 75 11.5×12.5 1.5 1.30
BCT003R6C474FS 3.6 0.47 ±20% 40 60 13.5×7.3 3.2 1.04
BCT003R6H474FS 3.6 0.47 ±20% 40 60 11.5×6.0 1.6 0.62
BCT003R6V474FS 3.6 0.47 ±20% 40 60 11.5×12.5 1.6 1.30
BCT005R5V224FBS 5.5 0.22 ±20% 75 112.5 11.5×12.5 2.3 1.30
BCT005R5V334FS 5.5 0.33 ±20% 60 90 11.5×12.5 2.4 1.30
表 2
型号
Part Number
存储能量

F
容量
允许偏差
Cap.olerance
内阻
ESR，mΩ
尺寸
Size，mm
ΦD×L
质量
Weight
g
体积
Volume
mlAC@1kHz DC
BCT003R6C105FS 3.6 1.0 ±20% 15 22.5 20.5×7.6 9.0 2.51
BCT003R6H105FS 3.6 1.0 ±20% 15 22.5 19×6.5 4.3 1.84
BCT003R6V105FS 3.6 1.0 ±20% 15 22.5 19×20.5 4.3 5.80
BCT003R6C155FS 3.6 1.5 ±20% 10 15 20.5×7.6 9.3 2.51
BCT003R6H155FS 3.6 1.5 ±20% 10 15 19×6.5 4.5 1.84
BCT003R6V155FS 3.6 1.5 ±20% 10 15 19×20.5 4.5 5.80
BCT003R6C205FS 3.6 2.0 ±20% 10 15 20.5×7.7 10 2.54
BCT003R6H205FS 3.6 2.0 ±20% 10 15 19×6.5 4.9 1.84
BCT003R6V205FS 3.6 2.0 ±20% 10 15 19×20.5 4.9 5.80
BCT005R5V684FS 5.5 0.68 ±20% 45 67.5 20.5×10 6.4 3.30
BCT005R5C684FS 5.5 0.68 ±20% 45 67.5 19×20.5 13.5 5.80
BCT005R5C105FS 5.5 1.0 ±20% 30 45 20.5×10 13.9 3.30
BCT005R5V105FS 5.5 1.0 ±20% 30 45 19×20.5 6.7 5.80
表 4
型号
Part Number
存储能量